
Contract Vendor Order Number Mod RFQ Number Control Number Order Date CntrctAwardFY POP Start POP End Order Agency Order MAJCOM Order Base Org Mark for Estimated Obligated Amount Estimated Ceiling Amount Synopsis of Order CO Info E‐mail Address Business Phone
FA873213D0001 Leidos Innovations Corp (Lockhheed) 0001 00 7/30/2013 2013 DoD‐AF AFMC Maxwell‐Gunter AFB AFLCMC/HIC 2,500.00 2,500.00 Post Award Conf Lowmiller, Linda
FA873213D0001 Leidos Innovations Corp (Lockhheed) 0001 01 7/15/2014 2014 DoD‐AF AFMC Maxwell‐Gunter AFB AFLCMC/HIC 0.00 0.00  Update Lockheed MarƟn CorporaƟon's CAGE code and addressas it appears in the System for Award ManagLowmiller, Linda
FA873213D0001 Leidos Innovations Corp (Lockhheed) FA8527‐19‐F‐0097 00 19‐ASFO‐22 9/27/2019 2019 9/30/2019 5/14/2020 DoD‐AF AFMC Robins AFB C2 ISR DIVISION  1,765,379.00 1,765,379.00 AIMES Exploit 1.x Maintenance Licenses Pruitt, Jeffery jeffery.pruitt.1@us.af.mil (478) 222‐0964
FA873213D0001 Leidos Innovations Corp (Lockhheed) FA8527‐19‐F‐0097 01 19‐ASFO‐22 10/16/2019 2020 DoD‐AF AFMC Robins AFB C2 ISR DIVISION  0.00 0.00 Change the Contractor's CAGE Code Jones, Ivan ivan.jones.2@us.af.mil
FA873213D0001 Leidos Innovations Corp (Lockhheed) FA8527‐19‐F‐0097 02 11/6/2019 2020 DoD‐AF AFMC Robins AFB C2 ISR DIVISION  0.00 0.00 Change the contractor's CAGE Code
FA873213D0001 Leidos Innovations Corp (Lockhheed) FA8527‐19‐F‐0097 ARZ999 12/31/2019 2020 DoD‐AF AFMC Robins AFB C2 ISR DIVISION  0.00 0.00 This modification is to execute the approved change of name agreement from LEIDOS, INC. to LEIDOS, INC Seltzer, Jeffrey
FA873213D0002 Jacobs Technology, Inc. (FL) 0001 00 7/30/2013 2013 7/30/2013 DoD‐AF AFMC Maxwell‐Gunter AFB AFLCMC/HIC 2,500.00 2,500.00 NETCENTS‐2 POST AWARD CONFERENCE Lowmiller, Linda
FA873213D0002 Jacobs Technology, Inc. (FL) 0001 01 7/15/2014 2014 DoD‐AF AFMC Maxwell‐Gunter AFB AFLCMC/HIC 0.00 0.00  The purpose of this modificaƟon is to make changes in accordance with the NovaƟon Agreementsigned by t Lowmiller, Linda
FA873213D0003 GDIT (CSRA)(SRA) 0001 00 7/30/2013 2013 7/30/2013 DoD‐AF AFMC Maxwell‐Gunter AFB AFLCMC/HIC 2,500.00 2,500.00 NETCENTS‐2 POST AWARD CONFERENCE Lowmiller, Linda
FA873213D0004 CACI ISS, Inc. 0001 00 7/30/2013 2013 7/30/2013 DoD‐AF AFMC Maxwell‐Gunter AFB AFLCMC/HIC 2,500.00 2,500.00  NETCENTS‐2 POST AWARDCONFERENCE Lowmiller, Linda
FA873213D0004 CACI ISS, Inc. ID07200005 00 12/16/2020 2021 12/16/2020 12/15/2021 GSA GSA ‐ Region 07 Fort Worth, TX 318 COG 4,570,403.38 37,769,865.60 TO in support of the 308 COG. Conaway, Carol (817) 978‐7423
FA873213D0004 CACI ISS, Inc. ID07200005 01 1/5/2021 2021 12/16/2020 12/15/2021 GSA GSA ‐ Region 07 Fort Worth, TX 318 COG 504,807.70 0.00 Incremental funding of base labor Conaway, Carol (817) 978‐7423
FA873213D0004 CACI ISS, Inc. ID07200005 02 1/26/2021 2021 12/16/2020 12/15/2021 GSA GSA ‐ Region 07 Fort Worth, TX 318 COG 6,791,346.15 0.00 Incremental funding of base labor and add language to the PWS Conaway, Carol (817) 978‐7423
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) 0001 00 7/30/2013 2013 7/30/2013 DoD‐AF AFMC Maxwell‐Gunter AFB AFLCMC/HIC 2,500.00 2,500.00  NETCENTS‐2 POST AWARDCONFERENCE Lowmiller, Linda
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0010 01 3/23/2017 2017 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA/JSC 897,757.00 0.00   Add Incremental funding to CLIN000501 (DOSMC70022;RDT&E) in the amount of $98,939.00.b) Fully fund CLIN 0006, 0007, and 0008 in the amount of $798,818; (DOSMC70111;O&M)c) Remove t
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0010 02 6/6/2017 2017 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA/JSC 103,591.84 0.00   a) Re‐align Funding between CLINS 0002 to 0003b) Add Incremental fundingc) Update claues 52.237‐9000‐K Gagnon, Kyle
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0010 03 6/26/2017 2017 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA/JSC 70,000.00 0.00  a) Correct Incremental Funding Amount for CLIN 0009 and CLIN 0012 that was ommited in P00002b) SubCLI Gagnon, Kyle
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0010 04 7/14/2017 2017 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA/JSC 913,180.14 0.00 Add Incremental funding in the amount of $913,180.14 Johnston, Todd todd.j.johnston2.civ@mail.mil
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0010 05 8/9/2017 2017 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA/JSC 95,520.28 220,456.00  a) Incorporate cost change to CLIN 0005, Task 5 for CLIN ceiling increase from $222,688 to $443,144.b) Add I Gagnon, Steven steven.d.gagnon2.civ@mail.mil (301) 893‐7113
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0010 06 9/7/2017 2017 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA/JSC 455,690.79 10,000.00 Re‐allocate funds from SubCLIN 000701 to 001202 in the amount of $10,000.   Add Incremental funding (DOGagnon, Steven steven.d.gagnon2.civ@mail.mil (301) 893‐7113
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0010 07 9/22/2017 2017 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA/JSC 72,430.40 10,000.00  Add Funding to CLINs: 000101: $9,250.40 ; 000301: $63,180 (DOSMC70002 AMD07)Update CLIN 0012 ceilingGagnon, Steven steven.d.gagnon2.civ@mail.mil (301) 893‐7113
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0010 08 9/28/2017 2017 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA/JSC 124,935.72 0.00  Add uncremental fundung un the amount of $124,935.71, to CLINso000501o $110,519.72, 000502o $14,416Baker, Brooke brooke.l.baker.cuv@maul.mul (301) 225‐4543
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0010 09 11/27/2017 2018 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA/JSC 41,006.90 638,744.00 The purpose of this modificaƟon is to incorporate the revised PWS dated 7 July 2017 and proposal dated 29 Gagnon, Steven steven.d.gagnon2.civ@mail.mil (301) 893‐7113
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0010 10 12/6/2017 2018 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA/JSC 214,511.01 73,025.00  Increase the scope on Task 5 to allow for an addiƟonal SoŌware release.Provide Incremental Funding in the Norwood, Gloria gloria.norwood.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐4504
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0010 11 3/8/2018 2018 3/22/2018 3/21/2019 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA/JSC ‐714,438.97 ‐2,521,290.86 Exercise OY I with Subject to Availability of Funds (SAF) for CLINs 1001‐1002, 1004, 1006‐1009, 1011‐1014: P Norwood, Gloria gloria.norwood.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐4504
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0010 12 3/15/2018 2018 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA/JSC 0.00 0.00 Correct period of performance for CLIN 0025 to reflect 3/22/2017‐ 3/21/2018 for billing purposes Norwood, Gloria gloria.norwood.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐4504
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0010 13 3/15/2018 2018 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA/JSC 15,656.00 0.00 Add funding in the amount of $15,656.00 (DOSMC70002) to SubCLIN 000901 ($15,000.00 Cost) and SubCLINNorwood, Gloria gloria.norwood.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐4504
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0010 14 3/20/2018 2018 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA/JSC 250,000.00 0.00 The total funding amount has been increased by $250,000.00 Norwood, Gloria gloria.norwood.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐4504
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0010 15 3/21/2018 2018 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA/JSC 802,429.00 0.00 The total funding amount has been increased by $802,429.00 Norwood, Gloria gloria.norwood.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐4504
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0010 16 4/18/2018 2018 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA/JSC 373,188.29 0.00 Incremental funding Norwood, Gloria gloria.norwood.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐4504
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0010 17 6/1/2018 2018 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA/JSC 743,849.36 0.00 Provide incremental funding in the amount of $743,849.36. Johnston, Todd todd.j.johnston2.civ@mail.mil
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0010 18 7/18/2018 2018 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA/JSC 0.00 0.00 Administratively correct the funding type for CLIN 100601, 100701, 100702, and 100801 from RDT&E to O&Norwood, Gloria gloria.norwood.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐4504
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0010 19 9/21/2018 2018 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA/JSC 286,599.00 0.00    a) Exercise FMS OpƟon CLIN 1015b) Exercise FMS Travel CLIN 1016c) Exercise FMS OpƟon CLIN 1021d) ExercNorwood, Gloria gloria.norwood.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐4504
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0010 20 9/28/2018 2018 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA/JSC 71,834.00 0.00  a) Exercise and fully fund Foreign Military Sales (FMS) OpƟon Contract Line Item Number (CLIN) 1017b) Add an increment of funds to the COST porƟon of CLIN1009
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0010 21 10/4/2018 2019 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA/JSC 0.00 0.00 Re‐allocate funds from SubCLIN100701 (1107) to SubCLIN101202 (1700) in the amount of $10,000.00 (DOSMNorwood, Gloria gloria.norwood.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐4504
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0010 22 10/9/2018 2019 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA/JSC 0.00 0.00 The purpose of this modification is to change the descriptions for FMS funding SubCLINS under CLINs 1009, Abbott, catherine catherine.k.abbott.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐4054
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0010 23 12/4/2018 2019 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA/JSC 4,100.00 0.00  a) Add incremental funding in the amount of $4,100.00b) The total funded amount for this contract was incrNorwood, Gloria gloria.norwood.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐4504
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0010 24 1/22/2019 2019 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA/JSC 61,146.00 0.00 Incremental Funding Jee, Jhoonku jhoonku.jee.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐4102
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0010 25 3/5/2019 2019 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA/JSC 1,052,325.00 ‐135,000.00 Exercise Option Year Two (2) with period of performance 22 March 2019 through 21 March 2020 and ProvidJee, Jhoonku jhoonku.jee.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐4102
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0010 26 3/26/2019 2019 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA/JSC 0.00 0.00 The purpose of this modification is to correct the purchase request and line of accounting information for C Jee, Jhoonku jhoonku.jee.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐4102
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0010 27 3/29/2019 2019 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA/JSC 818,384.00 0.00 Provide incremental funding Jee, Jhoonku jhoonku.jee.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐4102
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0010 28 5/31/2019 2019 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA/JSC 0.00 0.00 Re‐allocate funds from SubCLIN200701 to SubCLIN201202 in the amount of $10,000.00 Norwood, Gloria gloria.norwood.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐4504
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0010 29 6/7/2019 2019 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA/JSC 383,253.19 ‐215,844.37 Deobligate excess funds from the remainder of Option Period 1.  Add funding to Clin 2102 Jee, Jhoonku jhoonku.jee.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐4102
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0010 30 7/17/2019 2019 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA/JSC 43,678.25 43,678.25 Provide incremental funding, Norwood, Gloria gloria.norwood.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐4504
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0010 31 1/16/2020 2020 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA/JSC ‐307,647.05 0.00 Deobligate funds Thompson, Dustie dustie.m.thompson.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐4082
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0010 32 2/6/2020 2020 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA/JSC 132.50 0.00 The purpose of this modification is to correct an error made on modification P00031 Thompson, Dustie dustie.m.thompson.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐4082
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0010 33 3/22/2020 2020 3/22/2020 3/21/2021 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA/JSC 488,997.56 0.00 Exercise option 3 Thompson, Dustie dustie.m.thompson.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐4082
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0010 34 3/18/2020 2020 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA/JSC 829,374.00 0.00 Exercise (CLINs 3006, 3007, 3008 and 3012) and provide incremental funding in the amount of $829,374.00 Norwood, Gloria gloria.norwood.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐4504
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0010 35 4/9/2020 2020 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA/JSC 5,000.00 0.00 Add funding Norwood, Gloria gloria.norwood.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐4504
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0010 36 5/13/2020 2020 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA/JSC 860,937.59 0.00 Funding Thompson, Dustie dustie.m.thompson.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐4082
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0010 37 5/20/2020 2020 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA/JSC ‐201,817.83 0.00 Deobligate $201,817.83 Thompson, Dustie dustie.m.thompson.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐4082
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0010 38 8/11/2020 2020 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA/JSC 293,398.53 0.00 The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding Norwood, Gloria gloria.norwood.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐4504
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0010 39 9/2/2020 2020 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA/JSC 84,373.95 0.00 The purpose of this modif ication is to provide incremental funding Norwood, Gloria gloria.norwood.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐4504
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0010 40 9/30/2020 2020 9/30/2020 3/21/2021 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA/JSC 63,565.91 63,565.91 Add CLIN 3015 Foreign Military Sales Australia, and provide funding in the amount of $63,565.91 Norwood, Gloria gloria.norwood.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐4504
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0010 41 3/19/2021 2021 8/21/2021 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA/JSC ‐5,000.00 ‐5,000.00   Extend the period of performance of the task order by five monthsDe‐obligate unliquidated funds in the amHeaney, Michael michael.s.heaney2.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐6803
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0010 42 5/21/2021 2021 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA/JSC ‐14,551.57 ‐14,551.57 The purpose of this modification is to Deobligate excess funds Heaney, Michael michael.s.heaney2.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐6803
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0010 ARZ999 9/25/2018 2018 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA/JSC 0.00 0.00  1.  Change the disbursement office from Pay DoDAAC HQ0131 to Pay DoDAAC HQ08102. Change the “Pay OffiRanz, Timothy
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0039 00 4/4/2017 2017 4/4/2017 4/3/2018 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA Jt Spectrum 313,064.98 1,665,621.65 Project Management for Spectrum Technology Testbed Initiative (STTI) support Gagnon, Steven steven.d.gagnon2.civ@mail.mil (301) 893‐7113
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0039 01 8/10/2017 2017 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA Jt Spectrum 0.00 0.00  a) Change the Point of Contact informaƟon in FAR Clause m2.204‐9000b) Update WAWF Payment address (nNorwood, Gloria gloria.norwood.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐4504
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0039 02 3/23/2018 2018 4/4/2018 4/3/2019 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA Jt Spectrum 0.00 0.00 Exercise OpƟon Year 1, CLINs 1001‐1009 for period of performance 04 Apr 2018 ‐ 03 Apr 2019. Funding is beJohnston, Todd todd.j.johnston2.civ@mail.mil
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0039 03 4/3/2018 2018 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA Jt Spectrum 179,779.97 0.00 Incremental funding. Norwood, Gloria gloria.norwood.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐4504
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0039 04 5/29/2018 2018 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA Jt Spectrum 43,822.76 0.00 incremental funding Option Year 1, CLIN 1001 ‐ CLIN 1006 Johnston, Todd todd.j.johnston2.civ@mail.mil
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0039 05 7/11/2018 2018 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA Jt Spectrum 0.00 399.85 Increase the ceiling BY $399.85 and realign funds Norwood, Gloria gloria.norwood.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐4504
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0039 06 7/26/2018 2018 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA Jt Spectrum 1,326.43 0.00 Add incremental funding in the amount of $1,326.43 (DOSMC80098) Johnston, Todd todd.j.johnston2.civ@mail.mil
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0039 07 9/10/2018 2018 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA Jt Spectrum 11,992.95 0.00 To provide Incremental Funding in the amount of $11,992.95 Norwood, Gloria gloria.norwood.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐4504
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0039 08 3/26/2019 2019 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA Jt Spectrum 79,793.77 0.00   a) Exercise OpƟon Year Twob) Provide incremental fundingc) Issue a Stop Work due to lack of funds on R&D Jee, Jhoonku jhoonku.jee.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐4102
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0039 09 9/6/2019 2019 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA Jt Spectrum 132,682.93 0.00 Lift the Stop Work dated 26 March 2019 on CLIN2007 and incremental fund Norwood, Gloria gloria.norwood.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐4504
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0039 10 11/6/2019 2020 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA Jt Spectrum 21,391.04 0.00 Provide incremental funding Norwood, Gloria gloria.norwood.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐4504
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0039 11 163986 12/11/2019 2020 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA Jt Spectrum 52,494.82 0.00 incremental funding Thompson, Brian
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0039 12 2/27/2020 2020 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA Jt Spectrum 13,751.37 0.00 The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding Norwood, Gloria gloria.norwood.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐4504
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0039 13 3/19/2020 2020 4/4/2020 4/9/2021 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA Jt Spectrum 207,023.09 0.00 Exercise and incremental funding Option Year Three (3) Norwood, Gloria gloria.norwood.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐4504
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0039 14 4/27/2020 2020 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA Jt Spectrum ‐9,206.08 ‐9,206.08 Deobligate excess funding Norwood, Gloria gloria.norwood.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐4504
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0039 15 8/24/2020 2020 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA Jt Spectrum ‐30,002.33 ‐30,002.33 The purpose of this modification is to deobligate Norwood, Gloria gloria.norwood.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐4504
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0039 16 8/25/2020 2020 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA Jt Spectrum 100,522.02 0.00 INCREMENTAL FUNDING Norwood, Gloria gloria.norwood.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐4504
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0039 17 12/30/2020 2021 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA Jt Spectrum ‐3,630.06 0.00 De‐ob funds and CLIN values Tran, Trang trang.t.trang17.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐7148
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0039 18 4/4/2021 2021 4/4/2021 4/3/2022 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA Jt Spectrum 131,196.80 0.00 Exercise Option Year Four (4) and Provide incremental funding Tran, Trang trang.t.trang17.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐7148
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0039 19 4/7/2021 2021 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA Jt Spectrum 81,771.86 0.00 incremental funding Heaney, Michael michael.s.heaney2.civ@mail.mil (301) 225‐6803
FA873213D0005 Peraton, Inc. (Harris IT Services Corp.) HC1047‐17‐F‐0039 ARZ999 9/25/2018 2018 DISA DISA Ft Meade, MD DISA Jt Spectrum 0.00 0.00 Admin Mod Ranz, Timothy
FA873213D0006 Raytheon Co. ‐ Intell Info and Servcs 0001 00 7/30/2013 2013 7/30/2013 DoD‐AF AFMC Maxwell‐Gunter AFB AFLCMC/HIC 2,500.00 2,500.00 NETCENTS‐2 POST AWARD CONFERENCE Lowmiller, Linda
FA873213D0006 Raytheon Co. ‐ Intell Info and Servcs FA7037‐18‐F‐1106 00 18‐ASFO‐03 9/24/2018 2018 9/26/2018 9/25/2019 DoD‐AF ACC JBSA Lackland, TX 25 AF/A6 5,498,836.08 15,800,051.09 UAM and UEBA support Cueto II, Manuel manuel.cueto@us.af.mil (210) 977‐6622
FA873213D0006 Raytheon Co. ‐ Intell Info and Servcs FA7037‐18‐F‐1106 01 12/20/2018 2019 DoD‐AF ACC JBSA Lackland, TX 25 AF/A6 0.00 0.00 The purpose of this unilateral modification is to change the ship to DODAAC in the DFARS Clause 252.232‐70Cueto II, Manuel manuel.cueto@us.af.mil (210) 977‐6622
FA873213D0006 Raytheon Co. ‐ Intell Info and Servcs FA7037‐18‐F‐1106 02 9/26/2019 2019 DoD‐AF ACC JBSA Lackland, TX 25 AF/A6 5,052,334.55 0.00 The purpose of this unilateral modification is to exercise and fund the first option period. Cueto II, Manuel manuel.cueto@us.af.mil (210) 977‐6622
FA873213D0006 Raytheon Co. ‐ Intell Info and Servcs FA7037‐18‐F‐1106 03 9/26/2020 2020 9/26/2020 9/25/2021 DoD‐AF ACC JBSA Lackland, TX 25 AF/A6 5,248,880.46 0.00 Exercise option period 2 Cueto II, Manuel manuel.cueto@us.af.mil (210) 977‐6622
FA873213D0006 Raytheon Co. ‐ Intell Info and Servcs FA8730‐18‐F‐0120 00 6/1/2018 2018 7/2/2018 8/1/2020 DoD‐AF AFMC Hanscom AFB AFLCMC/HBDK 2,598,622.00 13,981,997.00  Development, IntegraƟon & Testservices for the BaƩle Control System ‐ Fixed ModificaƟon 1 (BCS‐F Mod 1) Bohannon, Rebekah
FA873213D0006 Raytheon Co. ‐ Intell Info and Servcs FA8730‐18‐F‐0120 01 6/27/2018 2018 DoD‐AF AFMC Hanscom AFB AFLCMC/HBDK 3,131,992.00 0.00 The purpose of this modification is to obligate $3,131,992 on CLIN 0200 in support of the Battle Control SystBohannon, Rebekah
FA873213D0006 Raytheon Co. ‐ Intell Info and Servcs FA8730‐18‐F‐0120 02 9/4/2018 2018 DoD‐AF AFMC Hanscom AFB AFLCMC/HBDK 0.00 0.00 Incorporate updated version of the DD254 and GFP list Bohannon, Rebekah
FA873213D0006 Raytheon Co. ‐ Intell Info and Servcs FA8730‐18‐F‐0120 03 9/19/2018 2018 DoD‐AF AFMC Hanscom AFB AFLCMC/HBDK 35,476.00 0.00 Obligate $35,476.00 to CLINs 0200, 0600, 0700 Bohannon, Rebekah
FA873213D0006 Raytheon Co. ‐ Intell Info and Servcs FA8730‐18‐F‐0120 04 11/6/2018 2019 DoD‐AF AFMC Hanscom AFB AFLCMC/HBDK 0.00 0.00 Update PWS and CDRL exhibits for Battle Control System‐Fixed Moderization 1 Program Bohannon, Rebekah
FA873213D0006 Raytheon Co. ‐ Intell Info and Servcs FA8730‐18‐F‐0120 05 1/18/2019 2019 DoD‐AF AFMC Hanscom AFB AFLCMC/HBDK 3,000,000.00 0.00 ADD FUNDING Bohannon, Rebekah
FA873213D0006 Raytheon Co. ‐ Intell Info and Servcs FA8730‐18‐F‐0120 06 4/15/2019 2019 DoD‐AF AFMC Hanscom AFB AFLCMC/HBDK 0.00 0.00 The purpose of this modificaƟon is to incorporate updated versions of the PWS and CDRL exhibit for the BaƩBohannon, Rebekah
FA873213D0006 Raytheon Co. ‐ Intell Info and Servcs FA8730‐18‐F‐0120 07 4/15/2019 2019 DoD‐AF AFMC Hanscom AFB AFLCMC/HBDK 1,121,004.00 1,121,004.00 incremental funding Bohannon, Rebekah
FA873213D0006 Raytheon Co. ‐ Intell Info and Servcs FA8730‐18‐F‐0120 08 6/4/2019 2019 DoD‐AF AFMC Hanscom AFB AFLCMC/HBDK 546,000.00 0.00  BCS‐F MOD1 Incremental Funding and update PoP on CLINs 0400, 0600, 0700and 0800 Bohannon, Rebekah
FA873213D0006 Raytheon Co. ‐ Intell Info and Servcs FA8730‐18‐F‐0120 09 7/2/2019 2019 DoD‐AF AFMC Hanscom AFB AFLCMC/HBDK 380,000.00 0.00 BCS‐F MOD1 Funding Bohannon, Rebekah
FA873213D0006 Raytheon Co. ‐ Intell Info and Servcs FA8730‐18‐F‐0120 10 7/25/2019 2019 DoD‐AF AFMC Hanscom AFB AFLCMC/HBDK 454,000.00 0.00 incrementally fund clin 0200 Bohannon, Rebekah
FA873213D0006 Raytheon Co. ‐ Intell Info and Servcs FA8730‐18‐F‐0120 11 8/22/2019 2019 DoD‐AF AFMC Hanscom AFB AFLCMC/HBDK 200,000.00 200,000.00 BCS‐F MOD 1 Incremental Funding Bohannon, Rebekah
FA873213D0006 Raytheon Co. ‐ Intell Info and Servcs FA8730‐18‐F‐0120 12 9/9/2019 2019 DoD‐AF AFMC Hanscom AFB AFLCMC/HBDK 3,235,907.00 0.00 FUNDING Bohannon, Rebekah
FA873213D0006 Raytheon Co. ‐ Intell Info and Servcs FA8730‐18‐F‐0120 13 9/25/2019 2019 DoD‐AF AFMC Hanscom AFB AFLCMC/HBDK 0.00 0.00  BCS‐F MOD 1 Funding Swap ‐ deobligate $761,000 of Canadian Funds and obligate $761,000 inU.S funds on  Bohannon, Rebekah
FA873213D0006 Raytheon Co. ‐ Intell Info and Servcs FA8730‐18‐F‐0120 14 9/27/2019 2019 DoD‐AF AFMC Hanscom AFB AFLCMC/HBDK 0.00 0.00 Mod 13 deobligated $761,000 of Canadian Funds and obligated $761,000 in U.S funds on CLIN 0200. Mod 1 Bohannon, Rebekah



he Cyber Threat Security Plan, as per DFARS Subpart 204.73


